CORRIDA NOVEMBRO AZUL 2018

Relatério Geral - 5KM - Feminino

Coloc.

1
2

10
11
12

13
14

15
16

17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

Num.

264
150

157
230
145
327
136
359
220
353
358
261

141
302

372
201

227
160
198
304
326
140
159
357
277
190
251
296
360
244

Nome
LUANA GUIMARAES PEREIRA
ANDREA CARVALHO CRUS

ARILENE MARTINS DIAS
JANAINA ABREU FREITAS

ANA ROSA FERNANDES

REGINA CELIA BEZERRA DE ARAUJO
AMANDA DE OLIVEIRA MARIANO
SOLANGE PEREIRA DE ALBUQUERQUE
GLECIANE KEILA ALVES

SHIRLEY PEREIRA BARBOSA
SIMONE SOUZA NOGUEIRA

LEONEIDE MARIA DOS SANTOS
MOREIRA

ANA LUCIA BALBINO DOS SANTOS

WANESSA MIRIAN DA SILVA
ALBUQUERQUE

VANESSA RICCI

ELIUDES SANTANA FRANCA DEL
GRANDE

MARISA NUNES DE OLIVEIRA PEREIRA
BRUNA ALENCAR GERARDE

ELIANE SILVA DE SOUZA

NEILDES BISPO SANTANA

REGINA APARECIDA DOS SANTOS
ANA FLAVIA DE OLIVEIRA SILVA
LORRANE CARDOZO DA SILVA
SIMONE DINIZ LEFOL

MARCIA REGINA DE VASCONCELOS
DIONATA COSTA MACHADO PEREIRA
KADJA DA SILVA SANTOS
MARIVALDA DOS SANTOS SILVA
SONIA REGINA ALVES CORDEIRO

JULIA RAQUEL RODRIGUES DOS
SANTOS

SX.

ldd.

31
31

31
28
51
41
27
36
30
34
42
42

47
25

32
36

51
29
29
64
37
50
18
39
39
26
39
43
48
32

Faixa
F3039
F3039

F3039
F2029
F5059
F4049
F2029
F3039
F3039
F3039
F4049
F4049

F4049
F2029

F3039
F3039

F5059
F2029
F2029
F6099
F3039
F5059
F0019
F3039
F3039
F2029
F3039
F4049
F4049
F3039

Cl.Fx.

g ©o© o o0

10

Equipe
CONTRETATEAM

JL BOSQUE MAIA
ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA

ADVANCED CIRCUIT

MOVIMENTA SAUDE

ADVANCED CIRCUIT
ABM

THE CAPITAL FLAT
SOL

ADVANCED CIRCUIT
SOL

ADVANCED CIRCUIT
SAVA

NOVEMBRO AZUL
RV IMOLA

SAVA
PROFESSORA MARLENE

MOVIMENTA SAUDE
SAVA
DIFLASH
PROFESSORA MARLENE
ADVANCED CIRCUIT
DIFLASH
MOVIMENTA SAUDE
ADVANCED CIRCUIT
CASAL
RV IMOLA
SAVA
AVULSO
SAVA
EDUARDO CARNEIRO

Tempo
00:24:43
00:25:19

00:25:49
00:26:18
00:26:24
00:26:26
00:26:37
00:27:15
00:27:16
00:27:27
00:28:04

00:28:05

00:28:32
00:29:16

00:29:21

00:29:29

00:39:42
00:30:37
00:30:45
00:30:42
00:31:05
00:31:59
00:31:39
00:31:52
00:32:17
00:32:05
00:31:59
00:42:14
00:32:41

00:33:19

Pagina:

Liquido
00:24:42
00:25:19

00:25:47
00:26:18
00:26:18
00:26:25
00:26:36
00:27:09
00:27:14
00:27:19
00:27:58

00:28:01

00:28:29
00:29:07

00:29:18

00:29:21

00:29:34
00:30:33
00:30:34
00:30:36
00:31:00
00:31:36
00:31:38
00:31:48
00:31:52
00:31:53
00:31:53
00:32:04
00:32:36

00:33:01



Relatério Geral - 5KM - Feminino

Coloc.

31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

Num.

287
151
8
135
361
276
272

332

154
223
113
250
245
348
39
344
221
310
346
292
224
329
306
330
356
167
155
124
206
158
161

Nome SX.
MARIA DA GLORIA NOVES F
ANDREA CRISTINA ANISIO DA SILVA F
AMALIA EVANGELISTA DE OLIVEIRA F
AMANDA ABREU FREITAS F
SUELEN LOURDES J FERREIRA F
MARCIA FERNANDES VENANCIO F
MAISA PONTES DE AGUIAR F
ROBERTA CADENGUE BOARETO F
MARLENE FERREIRA DE CARVALHO F
ANGELITA PAREIRA DE SOUZA F
IARA DE CARVALHO LIMA F
VALERIA DE SOUSA BRITO F
JUSSARA MENDES DA SILVA SOUZA F
JULIANA BATISTA DA SILVA F
SAMARA SILVA VIEIRA F
FABIANA ZUMBA DE FRANCA F
ROSANGELA GARCIA DE OLIVEIRA F
GRACIELA LLINARES ARRUDA F

CORRIDA NOVEMBRO AZUL 2018

PATRICIA DE PAULA L. DO NASCIMENTO = F

ROSILENE MEDICI DA SILVA F
MARIA IZABEL ROLO F
IVANILDE RODRIGUES FERREIRA F
RENAILDE REZENDE BRANDAO F
NEUCILENE B PESSOAS F
RENATA APARECIDA SOARES F
SIMONE DA SILVA DE OLIVEIRA F
CICERA QUEIROZ F
ANTONIA LUCIENE DE ANDRADE F
ADRIANA MARTINS F
FABIANA CATAO NASCIMENTO F

BARBARA ALINE B. SANTANA ARAUJO F

BRUNA CAROLINE LEITE POLATO F

ldd.

52
32
28
45
32
40
42
27
28
50
33
35
47
30
50
33
38
33
50

45
40
35
31
30

36
34
22

Faixa
F0019
F0019
F5059
F3039
F2029
F4049
F3039
F4049
M4049
F2029
F2029
F5059
F3039
F3039
F4049
F3039
F5059
F3039
F3039
F3039
F5059
F0019
F4049
F4049
F3039
F3039
F3039
F0019
F0019
F3039
F3039
F2029

CI.Fx.

13
14

15

16
17
18

10
11
19
20
21

22
23
10

Equipe
ADVANCED CIRCUIT
JL ASSESSORIA
DIFLASH
MOVIMENTA SAUDE
ADVANCED CIRCUIT
ADVANCED CIRCUIT

INDIVIDUAL

ADVANCED CIRCUIT
RV IMOLA
TALIFE
MOVIMENTA SAUDE
ADVANCED CIRCUIT
ADVANCED CIRCUIT
DIFLASH
ADVANCED CIRCUIT

SAVA
ADVANCED CIRCUIT

AVULSO
ADVANCED CIRCUIT
ADVANCED CIRCUIT

DIFLASH

MOVIMENTA SAUDE

ADVANCED CIRCUIT

MOVIMENTA SAUDE
DIFLASH

RV IMOLA

Tempo
00:33:24
00:33:20
00:33:30
00:33:32
00:33:54
00:33:51
00:34:16
00:33:58
00:33:59
00:34:07
00:34:46
00:34:27
00:34:38
00:34:56
00:34:58
00:35:08
00:35:24
00:35:25
00:35:22
00:35:28
00:35:50
00:35:32
00:35:42
00:35:36
00:36:08
00:36:47
00:36:41
00:36:49
00:37:00
00:37:28
00:38:00

00:38:05

Pagina:

Liquido
00:33:11
00:33:18
00:33:24
00:33:31
00:33:39
00:33:41
00:33:48
00:33:56
00:33:59
00:34:07
00:34:26
00:34:27
00:34:38
00:34:50
00:34:54
00:34:57
00:35:17
00:35:18
00:35:19
00:35:21
00:35:26
00:35:27
00:35:32
00:35:36
00:36:01
00:36:31
00:36:40
00:36:46
00:36:59
00:37:20
00:37:39

00:37:44



CORRIDA NOVEMBRO AZUL 2018

Relatério Geral - 5KM - Feminino

Coloc.

63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77

78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

Num.

271
208
362
355
303
323
231
291
369
134
242
252
144
246
257

279
325
127
152
266
273
343
184
285
268
363
182
293
165
180
225
298

Nome
LUZIENE RODRIGUES DO CARMO
FABIANA FRANCO
SUELLEN CRISTINY DA SILVA PAIVA
SILVANA APARECIDA CANDIDO
NATHALIA SACHETI
RAFAELA CHIAPINELLI MACAMBIRA
JEANE DA CONCEICAO SILVA LOPIS
MARIA HELENA DA SILVA RODRIGUES
VALERIA SANTOS COSTA
ALYNE GABRIEL DOS SANTOS
JOSEFA GISLANIA
ZENILDA DOS SANTOS OLIVEIRA
ANA ROSA APPARECIDA CORREA
JULIANA FATIMA DOS SANTOS

LARISSA CERQUEIRA DA SILVA
FONSECA

ROSINEIDE FERNANDES CAVALCANTE
REGIANE AGUILAR

ALESSANDRA CRISTINA DOS SOLANO
ANDREA PIETRO

LUCIANA ASSIS DE SOUZA
MARCELLY DA CONCEICAO CHAGAS
ROSANA

DEBORA ALVES VIANA

MARIA ANGELICA LEME MORATTO
LUCILENE DOS SANTOA

SUELY AP OLIVEIRA

DANIELLE DE FRANCA

MARIA JOSE BARBOSA

CELIA BARBOSA DA SILVA

DANIELA MORELLI

IVONE ALVES DE SOUZA

JACQUELINE LA GAMBA

SX.

m T

Tn

T

m T

ldd.

44
32
58
27
28
33
44
23
33
23
39
39

22

33
42
42
37
39
29
30
27
56

a4

51

41

42
31

Faixa
F0019
F4049
F3039
F5059
F2029
F2029
F3039
F4049
F2029
F3039
F2029
F3039
F3039
F0019
F2029

F3039
F4049
F4049
F3039
F3039
F2029
F3039
F2029
F5059
F0019
F4049
F0019
F5059
F0019
F4049
F4049
F3039

CI.Fx.

12
24

11
12
25
13
13
26
14
27
28

15

29
14
15
30
31
16
32
17

16
10
10
11
17
18
33

Equipe
K10
ADVANCED CIRCUIT
RV IMOLA
T4 LIFE
ADVANCED CIRCUIT

MOVIMENTA SAUDE
PROFESSORA MARLENE

RV IMOLA

MOVIMENTA SAUDE
SAVA
NAO TENHO
ADVANCED CIRCUIT
RV IMOLA

MOVIMENTA SAUDE
CLUBE SANTO ANDRE
ADVANCED CIRCUIT
ADVANCED CIRCUIT

RV IMOLA
CLUBE SANTO ANDRE
ADVANCED CIRCUIT
ADVANCED CIRCUIT
ADVANCED CIRCUIT
ADVANCED CIRCUIT
ADVANCED CIRCUIT
ADVANCED CIRCUIT
MOVIMENTA SAUDE
ADVANCED CIRCUIT

Tempo
00:37:54
00:38:17
00:38:19
00:38:25
00:38:48
00:39:03
00:39:10
00:39:03
00:39:53
00:40:29
00:40:24
00:40:43
00:40:44
00:41:03
00:41:08

00:40:57
00:41:34
00:41:45
00:41:35
00:41:41
00:41:32
00:41:47
00:42:01
00:42:12
00:42:00
00:42:00
00:42:00
00:42:13
00:42:06
00:42:17
00:42:35

00:43:15

Pagina:

Liquido
00:37:45
00:38:02
00:38:08
00:38:16
00:38:35
00:38:47
00:38:48
00:38:57
00:39:32
00:40:09
00:40:23
00:40:36
00:40:39
00:40:51
00:40:57

00:40:57
00:41:08
00:41:13
00:41:18
00:41:32
00:41:32
00:41:36
00:41:40
00:41:44
00:41:47
00:41:47
00:41:48
00:41:49
00:41:55
00:42:02
00:42:34

00:42:42



CORRIDA NOVEMBRO AZUL 2018

Relatério Geral - 5KM - Feminino

Coloc.

95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108

109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124

Num.

181
334
175
207
153
171
228
234
176
126
247
191
219
137

345
328
263
131
143
294
202
170
174
286
253
347
342
368
288
186

Nome
DANIELE FRANCISCA SILVA
ROBERTA GIACOPPINI CAMARA
CRISTIANE SANTANA DOS SANTOS
FABIANA FERREIRA DE LIMA
ANDREZA CRISTINA DA SILVA
CLAUDIA REJANE WILCHEN AZEVEDO
IZA DE DEUS
PATRICIA BRAGA LIMA
DALVA FACHOLA DE OLIVEIRA DA SILVA
KISLEY BARBOSA DE CARVALHO REIS
ROSALINA ELIZABETH LOREILHE
DOMENICA CRISTINE RIBEIRO
GIOVANNA MENDONGCA MAGALHAES

ANA APARECIDA DE MENDONCA
MAGALHAES

ROSELI APARECIDA SOUSA LIMA
REJANE S.N.CARREIRA

VERA LUCIA JESUS EVANGELISTA
ALINE EVELIN DA SILVA ROMANO

ANA PAULA B ALCALDE ARAUJO
MARIA JOSE DA SILVIA

LUCIA ABREU

CINTIA L. ARAUJO DOS SANTOS
CRISTIANE FAGUNDES

MARIA CELIA ROSA

KETH NOVAIS DE OLIVEIRA

MARTA JOSELINE SOUZA DE MORAES
SANDRA BARBOSA SOUZA

RENATA MARIA DE SOUZA SANTOS
MARIA DE LOURDES FERREIRA DA SILVA
DEBORA DOS SANTOS RIBEIRO

SX.

m T

Tn

T

m T

ldd.

20
35
31
34
34
39
35
41
55
32
67

13
37

49
59
54
33
23
56
65
45
39
42

42
31
34
70
33

Faixa
F2029
F3039
F3039
F3039
F3039
F3039
F3039
F4049
F5059
F3039
F6099
F0019
F0019
F3039

F4049
F5059
F5059
F3039
F2029
F5059
F6099
F4049
F3039
F4049
F0019
F4049
F3039
F3039
F6099
F3039

Cl.Fx.
18
34
35
36
37
38
39
19
11
40

12
13
41

20
12
13
42
19
14

21
43
22
14
23
44

45

46

Equipe
RV IMOLA
1

ADVANCED CIRCUIT

RV IMOLA
EDUARDO CARNEIRO
EDUARDO CARNEIRO
ADVANCED CIRCUIT
MOVIMENTA SAUDE

MOVIMENTA SAUDE

MOVIMENTA SAUDE

ADVANCED CIRCUIT
DIFLASH
DIFLASH

DIFLASH

DIFLASH
DIFLASH
RV IMOLA
DIFLASH
DIFLASH

MOVIMENTA SAUDE

SAVA
SAVA

ADVANCED CIRCUIT
RUNNISTICA
RUNNISTICA
RUNNISTICA

PROFESORRA MARLENE

Tempo
00:43:07
00:43:19
00:43:03
00:43:13
00:43:38
00:43:38
00:43:47
00:44:18
00:59:34
00:46:55
00:49:11
00:49:15
00:50:31
00:50:43

00:50:45
00:50:44
00:50:44
00:52:11
00:51:58
00:52:10
00:52:58
00:54:52
00:54:53
01:06:40
01:13:10
01:13:16
01:13:17
01:13:17
01:04:33

01:28:32

Pagina:

Liquido
00:42:54
00:42:57
00:42:59
00:43:01
00:43:26
00:43:28
00:43:31
00:44:15
00:45:08
00:46:55
00:49:02
00:49:04
00:50:07
00:50:18

00:50:27
00:50:36
00:50:38
00:51:45
00:51:48
00:52:01
00:52:58
00:54:47
00:54:49
00:56:25
01:02:57
01:03:02
01:03:03
01:03:03
01:04:25

01:18:11



CORRIDA NOVEMBRO AZUL 2018

Relatério Geral - 5KM - Feminino

Pagina:



